CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

Div. Morlan & Associates, Inc.
47
MULTI-RATIO CURRENT TRANSFORMER MODEL 781MR
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
MULTIPLE CURRENT RATIOS
RELAY
CLASS
CONTINUOUS
THERMAL
RATING FACTOR
@30°C @55°C
781-601MR 50:5 100:5 150:5 200:5 250:5 300:5 400:5 450:5 500:5 600:5 C100 2.0 1.5
781-122MR 100:5 200:5 300:5 400:5 500:5 600:5 800:5 900:5 1000:5 1200:5 C200 2.0 1.5
781-202MR 300:5 400:5 500:5 800:5 1100:5 1200:5 1500:5 1600:5 2000:5 - C200 2.0 1.5
781-302MR 300:5 500:5 800:5 1000:5 1200:5 1500:5 2000:5 2200:5 2500:5 3000:5 C200 1.5 1.33
781-402MR 500:5 1000:5 1500:5 2000:5 2500:5 3000:5 3500:5 4000:5 - - C200 1.0 0.8
Manufactured to meet the requirements of ANSI/IEEE C57.13
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
X5 X4 X3 X2 X1